CS-017

Unpaid charges with service info by specific location in date range

Custom Report

PATIENT |  DATE

Booker, 6/28/2007
Connie S

Booker, 6/28/2007
Connie S

Booker, 6/28/2007
Connie S

TOTAL
Count=4

PRV
FIW

FIw

FIw

17

17

17

CLM#

Sample Healthcare Practice

Sample Custom Report

DOS

6/28/2007 -
6/28/2007

6/28/2007 -
6/28/2007

6/28/2007 -
6/28/2007

CODE
102

27145

27145

| DESCRIPTI |

SUBSEQUE
OFFICE
VISIT

PES
ANSERINUS
TRANS
FASCIAL /
TENDON
GRAFT

PES
ANSERINUS
TRANS
FASCIAL /
TENDON
GRAFT

CHRG
$45.00

$3,664.64

$3,664.64

$7,374.28

PAT BAL
$45.00

$1,257.41

$916.16

$2,218.57

8/7/2007

INS BAL WHERE

$0.00 Blood
Services Labs

$2,407.23 Blood
Services Labs

$2,748.48 Blood
Services Labs

$5,155.71
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