Custom Report

Sample Healthcare Practice

PATIENT	DATE	PRV	CLM#	DOS	CODE	DESCRIPTI	CHRG	PAT BAL	INS BAL	WHERE	
Booker, Connie S	6/28/2007	FJW	17	6/28/2007 - 6/28/2007	102	SUBSEQUE OFFICE VISIT	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$0.00	Blood Services Labs	
Booker, Connie S	6/28/2007	FJW	17	6/28/2007 - 6/28/2007	27145	PES ANSERINUS TRANS FASCIAL / TENDON GRAFT	\$3,664.64	\$1,257.41	\$2,407.23	Blood Services Labs	
Booker, Connie S	6/28/2007	FJW	17	6/28/2007 - 6/28/2007	27145	PES ANSERINUS TRANS FASCIAL / TENDON GRAFT	\$3,664.64	\$916.16	\$2,748.48	Blood Services Labs	
TOTAL							\$7,374.28	\$2,218.57	\$5,155.71		
Count = 4											

8/7/2007